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AVAILABLE FOR NEW MG5 EV. MG ZS. ZSEV. MG HS & HS PLUG-INFROM E256.49




MG3
ACCESSORIES




MG3 [SEPT 2018 ONI

VEHICLE PROTECTION

30073783
10288181
10508809
10066418
10593735
10639065

GRAPHICKITS

10639053
10639037
10639038
10639047
10639040
10639041

MIRROR CAPS

30093231
30093232
30093233
30093234
10618885
10618886

FABRIC FLOOR MATS

RUBBER FLOOR MATS

BRIGHT DOOR SILL FINISHERS
LOADSPACE LINER

FRONT & REAR MUD GUARDS
PROTECTIONPACK

HOUNDSTOOTH

BLACHK TROPHY STRIPES
WHITE TROPHY STRIPES
LOLLIPOPS

SUNBURST ROOF

CARBON FIBRE STYLE ROOF

BLACK MIRROR CAP [LEFTI
BLACHK MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI
WHITE MIRROR CAP [LEFT]
WHITE MIRROR CAP [RIGHT]
SILVER MIRROR CAP [LEFT]
SILVER MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI]

E49.00
E72.50
E49.99
E69.00
E£59.00
E155.99

E125.00
E155.00
E155.00
E229.00
E229.00
E280.00

E£36.99
E£36.99
E£36.99
E£36.99
E£36.99
E£36.99

INTERIOR STYLING

10618886 ALLOY SPORTS PEDAL SET £59.99
WHEEL OPTIONS

30092045 14" STEEL SPARE WHEEL KIT E175.00
30066963 LOCKING WHEEL BOLT SET 62.50
PAINT PENCILS

10166906 HELLO VELLOW [VSA] E18.49
10411400 ARCTIC WHITE [WSBI E18.49
10208638 BLACK PEARL [PBCI E18.49
10208617 LASER BLUE [3SJ1 E15.00
10168206 RUBY RED [RSK] E15.00
10166910 ASPEN SILVER [MBB] E15.00
10168214 SUNSET ORANGE [NSC] E15.00
10929277 BARBICAN RED [RSM] E18.49
10929278 SOUTHWARK SILVER [LMDI] E18.49
10743410 BRIXTON BLUE [JSMI E18.49
LIFESTYLE / TOWING

10260031 DOG GUARD £82.50
10167296 FIXED TOWBAR WITHELECTRICS E£309.99
10166358 CYCLE CARRIER WITHELECTRICS E375.00




NEW MG ZS
ACCESSORIES

JULV




NEW MG ZS [06 2020 ON1

VEHICLE PROTECTION

10927426 PROTECTION PACK [MANUALI]
10927427 PROTECTION PACK [AUTOMATICI
10927444 ULTIMATE PROTECTIONPACK ADD ON
10160896 FABRIC MAT SET [MANUALI]
10508798 FABRIC MAT SET [1.0 AUTO]
10962318 ALL WEATHER MAT SET [MANUALI
10962319 ALL WEATHER MAT SET [AUTOI
10927431 FRONT & REAR MUD GUARDS
10508809 BRIGHT DOOR SILL FINISHERS [FRONT]
10445412 LOADSPACE LINER

10674581 CARPET LOADSPACE MAT

10927430 REAR BUMPER GUARD

INTERIOR

10790101 SUNSHADES

10383051-ASI  RED TURBINE VENT [LEFTI

10383052-ASI

LIFESTVYLE / TOWING

10354220 DETACHABLE TOWBAR 8 ELECTRICS
10160893 AERO ROOF BARS *

10260031 DOG GUARD

30092219 ROOF BAR CYCLE CARRIER [SINGLEI
10166358 TOWBARCVYCLE CARRIER WITHELECTRICS

RED TURBINE VENT [RIGHTI

E155.99
E155.99
£209.00
£69.00
£69.00
£69.00
£69.00
£69.00
E49.99
E£69.00
E37.49
104.99

E114.99
E36.76
E36.76

£689.00
E259.99

£82.50
E£199.99
E375.00

EXTERIOR

10467877 CHROME TAILGATE FINISHER E79.00
10790099 CARBONFIBRE STYLE TAILGATE FINISHER £89.00
10790097 CARBON FIBRE STYLE MIRROR CAP [LEFTI] E67.99
10790098 CARBON FIBRE STYLE MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI E67.99
10577766 PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [LEFTI] E37.49
10577767 PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI E37.49
WHEELS

10160897 16” SPACE SAVER SPARE WHEEL KIT E199.00
RRBOOOO8S8OEO LOCHING WHEEL BOLT SET E62.50
10246472 MG ANTI-THEFT VALVE CAPS E26.50
PAINT PENCILS

10411400 ARCTIC WHITE [WSBI E18.49
10208638 BLACK PEARL [PBCI E18.49
10208618 DYNAMIC RED [RSJ] E18.49
10927442 BATTERSEA BLUE [JS01 E18.49
10168214 SPICED ORANGE [NSCI E15.00
10208633 COSMIC SILVER [SSAI E15.00
10958281 HOXTON ORANGE [NSDI1 E18.49
10958282 MONUMENT SILVER [MBCI E18.49

~ WILL ONLY FIT MODELS ALREADY FITTED WITHROOF RAILS. WEIGHT LIMIT 75KG



MG HS




MG HS (2019 ONI

VEHICLE PROTECTION

10743399 FABRIC MATS [MANUALI

10798769 FABRIC MATS [AUTOI

10743404 RUBBER MATS [MANUALI

10743405 FRONT & REAR MUD GUARDS
10631079 MATERIAL LOADSPACE MAT [PETROL]
10812222 PROTECTION PACK [MANUALI
10812224 PROTECTION PACK [AUTOI]

10927445 ULTIMATE PROTECTION PACK ADD ON
10890363 REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR

INTERIOR

10798772 SUNSHADES

LIFESTYLE / TOWING

10743414 DETACHABLE TOWBAR & ELECTRICS
10160893 AERO ROOF BARS* *

10751697 AERO ROOF BARS FITTING KIT *
10260031 DOG GUARD

30092219 ROOF BAR CYCLE CARRIER [SINGLE]
10166358 TOWBAR CYCLE CARRIER WITHELECTRICS

£69.00
£69.00
£69.00
£72.00
£69.00
£189.00
£189.00
£209.00
E104.99

E114.99

E689.00
E259.99
E49.99
£82.50
E199.99
E375.00

EXTERIOR

10743406 PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [LEFTI] E36.99
10743407 PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI E36.99
10751700 BRIGHT TAILGATE FINISHER E79.00
WHEELS

10340567 16" SPACE SAVER SPARE WHEEL KIT E259.00
RRBOOOO8S8OEO LOCHING WHEEL NUT SET E62.50
10246472 MG ANTI-THEFT VALVE CAPS E26.50
PAINT PENCILS

10208638 BLACK PEARL [PBCI E18.49
10411400 ARCTIC WHITE [WSBI E18.49
10743409 PEARL WHITE [WSDI] E18.49
10743410 BRIXTON BLUE [JSMI E18.49
10743411 FARRINGDON RED [RSLI E18.49

*  WHEN ORDERING 10160893 AERO ROOF BARS FOR MG HS. FITTING KIT 10751697 WILL BE REOUIRED.

~ WILLONLY FIT MODELS ALREADY FITTED WITH ROOF RAILS. MAX. WEIGHT LIMIT S0KG



ALL NEW MGo EV
ORIES

ACCESS




NEW MG5 EV [2020 ON]

VEHICLE PROTECTION

10927428 PROTECTIONPACK E155.99
10927433 PREMIUM VELOUR MAT SET 69.00
11044925 FABRIC MAT SET 49.00
10927434 RUBBER MAT SET 69.00
10927435 LOADSPACE LINER 69.00
10927432 FRONT & REAR MUD GUARDS ~ 69.00
11083683 MUD GUARD FITTING KIT 1.99
10927429 REAR BUMPER GUARD 104.99
10508809 BRIGHT DOOR SILL FINISHERS [FRONTI 49.99
EV CHARGING

10850204 32 AMP [7.2KHW15-METER CHARGE CABLE E189.00
LIFESTVLE

10260031 DOG GUARD £82.50
10160893 AERO ROOF BARS * £259.99
30092219 ROOF BAR CYCLE CARRIER [SINGLE] £199.99

~FITTING KIT 11083683 WILL BE REOUIRED FOR THIS PRODUCT

EXTERIOR STYLING

10927436 BLACK MIRROR CAP [LEFTI

10927437 BLACK MIRROR CAP [RIGHT]

WHEELS

10468287 16" 'STAR' ALLOY WHEEL [INDIVIDUALI]
16" 'STAR' ALLOY WHEEL [SET1*

10959444 SPACE SAVER SPARE WHEEL & TOOLKIT

RRBOOOOSOED LOCKING WHEEL BOLT SET

10246472 MG ANTI-THEFT VALVE CAPS

PAINT PENCILS

10411400 ARCTIC WHITE [WSBI

10208638 BLACK PEARL [PBCI

10208618 DYNAMIC RED [RSJ]

10927440 WESTMINSTER SILVER [LMBI

1092744] PICCADILLY BLUE [JSHI]

£39.00
£39.00

E189.00
ES67.00
E259.00
E62.50
E26.50

E18.49
E18.49
E18.49
E18.49
E18.49

~ WILL ONLY FIT MGS EV EXCLUSIVE ALREADY FITTED WITH ROOF RAILS. MAX. WEIGHT LIMIT 35KG

* WHEELS PRICED AT E189 INDIVIDUALLY. 4-FOR-3 OFFER PRICE AVAILABLE FROM 157 JULY UNTIL 31°" DECEMBER 2021 FROM PARTICIPATING MG DEALERS.
FULL SET CHARGED AT E756.00 WHEN NOT ON PROMOTION. VALVES/BALANCING/FITTING NOT INCLUDED.

ATOWBARISNOT AVAILABLE FORMGS EV



MG ZS EV
ACCESSORIES

JULV




MG ZS EV [2019 ONI

VEHICLE PROTECTION

10762145 FABRIC MAT SET

10160895 FRONT & REAR MUD GUARDS
10508809 BRIGHT DOOR SILL FINISHERS [FRONT]
104454)12 LOADSPACE LINER

10674581 CARPET LOADSPACE MAT
10812221 PROTECTION PACH

11063871 MG ZS EV REAR BUMPER GUARD
INTERIOR

10790101 SUNSHADES

10383051-ASI RED TURBINE AIR VENTS
10383052-ASI RED TURBINE AIR VENTS

EV CHARGING
10850204

LIFESTYLE
10160893
10260031
30092219

32 AMP [7.2KW15-METER CHARGE CABLE

AERO ROOF BARS *
DOG GUARD
ROOF BAR CYCLE CARRIER [SINGLE]

£69.00
£69.00
E£49.99
£69.00
E37.49
E155.99
E104.99

E114.99
E36.76
E36.76

£189.00

E259.99
£82.50
£199.99

EXTERIOR
10354234
10467877
10790099
10790097
10790098
10577766
10577767

WHEELS
10340567

RRBOOOOSOED

10246472

PAINT PENCILS

10208618
10411400

10208638
10790100

TRI-COLOUR DECAL KIT

CHROME TAILGATE FINISHER

CARBON FIBRE STYLE TAILGATE FINISHER
CARBON FIBRE STYLE MIRROR CAP [LEFT]
CARBON FIBRE STYLE MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI
PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [LEFTI

PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI

16" SPACE SAVER SPARE WHEEL KIT
LOCHING WHEEL BOLT SET
MG ANTI-THEFT VALVE CAPS

DYNAMIC RED [RSJ]
ARCTIC WHITE [WSBI
BLACK PEARL [PBCI
PIMLICOBLUE[GCVY]

£109.00
E79.00
£89.00
E67.99
E67.99
E37.49
E37.49

E259.00
E62.50
E26.50

E18.49
E18.49
E18.49
E18.49

ZSEVISNOTPERMITTED TO TOW. THEREFORE A TOWBAR IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR THIS VEHICLE.

~ WILLONLYFITZSEVEXCLUSIVE & MODELS ALREADY FITTED WITHROOF RAILS. MAX.WEIGHT LIMIT 75KG



MG HS PLUG-IN
ACCESSORIES




MG HS PLUG-IN [2020 ON]

VEHICLE PROTECTION

10762146 FABRIC MATS

10743405 FRONT & REAR MUD GUARDS
10751699 RUBBER LOADSPACE MAT

10812225 PROTECTIONPACK

10927445 ULTIMATE PROTECTIONPACK
10890363 REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR
INTERIOR

10798772 SUNSHADES

LIFESTYLE / TOWING

10743414 DETACHABLE TOWBAR & ELECTRICS
10160893 AERO ROOF BARS* *

10751697 AERO ROOF BARS FITTING KIT *
10260031 DOG GUARD

10166358 TOWBARCYCLE CARRIER WITHELECTRICS

£69.00
E72.00
£62.50
£189.00
£209.00
E104.99

E114.99

£689.00
£259.99
£49.99
£82.50
E375.00

EXTERIOR
10743406
10743407
10751700

WHEELS

RRBOOOO0SOEOD

10246472

PAINT PENCILS

10208638
10743409
10743411

10790100

PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [LEFTI
PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [RIGHT]
BRIGHT TAILGATE FINISHER

LOCKING WHEEL NUT SET
MG ANTI-THEFT VALVE CAPS

BLACK PEARL [PBCI
PEARL WHITE [WSDI]
FARRINGDON RED [RSLI]
PIMLICOBLUE [GCV]

E£36.99
E36.99
E79.00

E62.50
E26.50

E18.49
E18.49
E18.49
E18.49

*  WHEN ORDERING 10160893 AERO ROOF BARS FOR MG HS. FITTING KIT 10751697 WILL BE REOUIRED.

~ WILLONLY FIT MODELS ALREADY FITTED WITH ROOF RAILS. MAX. WEIGHT LIMIT S0KG
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MG ZS (2017 - 20201

VEHICLE PROTECTION

10160896 FABRIC MAT SET [MANUALI]
10508798 FABRIC MAT SET [AUTOI
10160894 ALL WEATHER MAT SET [MANUALI
10543106 ALL WEATHER MAT SET [AUTOI
10160895 FRONT & REAR MUD GUARDS
10508809 BRIGHT DOOR SILL FINISHERS [FRONTI
10445412 LOADSPACE LINER

10674581 CARPET LOADSPACE MAT
INTERIOR

10790101 SUNSHADES

10383051-ASI  RED TURBINE VENT [LEFTI] *
10383052-ASI RED TURBINE VENT [RIGHT] *

LIFESTYLE / TOWING

10354220 DETACHABLE TOWBAR & ELECTRICS
10160893 AERO ROOF BARS #

10260031 DOG GUARD

30092219 ROOF BAR CYCLE CARRIER [SINGLE]
10166358 TOWBARCVYCLE CARRIER WITHELECTRICS

* STANDARDFIT ONMG ZS LIMITED EDITION
~ WILLONLY FIT MODELS ALREADY FITTED WITHROOF RAILS. MAX WEIGHT LIMIT 75KG

£69.00
£69.00
£69.00
£69.00
£69.00
E49.99
£69.00
E37.49

E114.99
E36.76
E36.76

E689.00
E259.99

E82.50
E199.99
E375.00

EXTERIOR

10354234 TRI-COLOUR DECAL KIT £109.00
10409301 BLACK/RED SPORTS GRILLE * E170.40
10467877 CHROME TAILGATE FINISHER E79.00
10790099 CARBON FIBRE STYLE TAILGATE FINISHER £89.00
10790097 CARBON FIBRE STYLE MIRROR CAP [LEFTI] E67.99
10790098 CARBON FIBRE STYLE MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI] E67.99
10577766 PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [LEFTI E37.49
10577767 PEARL BLACK MIRROR CAP [RIGHTI E37.49
WHEELS

10160897 16" SPACE SAVER SPARE WHEEL KIT E199.00
RRBOO0O08S8OEO LOCHKING WHEEL BOLT SET E26.50
PAINT PENCILS

10208618 DYNAMIC RED [RSJ] E18.49
10411400 ARCTIC WHITE [WSBI E18.49
10208617 LASER BLUE [3SJ] E15.00
10168214 SPICED ORANGE [NSCI] E15.00
10208633 COSMIC SILVER[SSAI E15.00
10208638 BLACK PEARL [PBCI E18.49



MG GS
ACCESSORIES

JULV




MG GS [2016-20191

VEHICLE PROTECTION

10394095 FABRIC MAT SET

10394099 RUBBER MAT SET

10142400 FRONT & REAR MUD GUARDS
10256030 BOOT STORAGE BOXES
10395941 DOOR PROTECTION STRIPS
10596191 LOADSPACE RUBBER MAT
10622103 PROTECTIONPACK

10173590-ASA

EXTERIOR
10394103
10394104
10394105
10394106
10256021
10256022

* 10173590-ASA FOR USE WITH SPARE WHEEL ONLY.NOT COMPATIBLE WITH PUMP & GO TYRE REPAIRKIT

UNDERFLOOR STORAGE *

DECAL - SPEED FLASH - WHITE
DECAL - SPEED FLASH - BLACH
DECAL - PINSTRIPE - WHITE
DECAL - PINSTRIPE - BLACK
CHROME BONNET GRILLE [PAIR]
CHROME SIDE GRILLE [PAIR]

£39.00
£39.00
E45.00
£39.00
£39.99
E15.00
£99.00
E48.00

E119.99
E119.99
E119.99
E119.99
E40.00
E40.00

PAINT PENCILS

10411400
10208638
10168214
10166912
10166910

WHEELS
10340567
RRBOOOOSOED

LIFESTVYLE
10160893
10260031
30092219

** 10340567 WITH SPACE SAVER SPARE WHEEL KIT WE RECOMMEND ALSO BUYING 10173590-ASA

~WILL ONLY FIT MODELS ALREADY FITTED WITHROOF RAILS. MAX. WEIGHT LIMIT SOKG

ARCTIC WHITE [WSBI] E18.49
BLACK PEARL [PBC] E18.49
SPICED ORANGE [NSCI E15.00
SUNSET ORANGE [NSBI] E15.00
ASPEN SILVER [MBBI E15.00
SPACE SAVER SPARE WHEEL KIT ** E249.00
LOCHING WHEEL BOLT SET E60.00
AERO ROOF BARS # E259.99
DOG GUARD E82.50
ROOF BAR CYCLE CARRIER E199.99



MG3
ACCESSORIES




MG3 [2013-20181

EXTERIOR

30091812 WEAVE GRAPHIC KIT

30091787 TROPHY WHITE GRAPHIC KIT
30109978 BOUTIOUE GRAPHIC KIT

INTERIOR / PROTECTION

30073783 FABRIC MAT SET

30083386 INTERIOR MAT STOWAGE SET
10288181 RUBBER MAT SET

10508809 BRIGHT DOOR SILL FINISHERS [FRONTI
10066418 LOADSPACE LINER

£109.00
£109.00
£109.00

ES5.00

ES.00
E72.50
E£49.99
E£69.00

WHEELS
30092045
30066963

PAINT PENCILS
10166906
10411400
10208638
10166911
10166912
10168206
10166910

14" STEEL SPARE WHEEL KIT
LOCKHING WHEEL BOLT SET

PAINT PENCIL - HELLO YELLOW [YSAI
PAINT PENCIL - ARCTIC WHITE [WSBI
PAINT PENCIL - BLACK PEARL [PBCI
PAINT PENCIL - CHERRY BOMB [RSH]
PAINT PENCIL - MARMALADE [NSBI
PAINT PENCIL - RUBY RED [RSKI
PAINT PENCIL - SILVER FOX [MBBI

E175.00
E£62.50

E18.49
E18.49
E18.49
E15.00
E15.00
E15.00
E15.00



